Feldmanis, Janis

Feldmanis, Nikolajs

Feldmanis, Voldemars

Fermus, Augusts
Fichtenbergs, Juris

Finks, Eizens

Fistuls, A.

Fisers, P&teris
Flamings, Adolfs
Fogelis, Janis

Fogelmanis, Nikolajs

Fogelmanis, Zanis

Franckevics, Gedimins

Freibergs, Elmars
Freibergs, Vladimirs
Freidenfelds,
Krisjanis

Freifelds, Nikolajs

Freifelds, Vilis
Freifelds, Margrieta
Freifelds, Edite

Ravas pag. Tisu majas
Riga

Svitenes pag. Breédikos
Litenes nometne
Kandava

Riga, Raipa bulv. 3-2

Riga, Terbatas ield 1/3

Svitenes pag. Lielbérstele
Riga, Ernestines ield 31-5

Augstrozes pag. Neikenos

Ogres stacija

Aglona

stacija

stacija

stacija

stacija

19h1
1941
1940
1941
1941
1941

19k

1940
1941

late 40's

1941
1940
1940

1940
1941
1941

194

1941
1941
1941

43 yrs.
25 yrs.
late LO'
56 yrs.

30 yrs.
19 yrs.

46 yrs.
) §h 4
66 yrs.

Farmer

Vice-director
electro-technic.
factory

Farmer

Farming
Lieutenant
Photographer

Jeweller

Farm worker

Lumber yd. owner

Colonel
Policeman
High sch. stud.

Gov't. employee
RR Stationmaster

Teacher

RR Stationmaster

Child

Died in Siberia, 1940's-
1950's

Presumed dead

Executed in Jelgava, 1940

Presumed killed at T,itene
1941

Presumed dead in Siberia,
1940's

Died in Riga after release

Released invalid 194k,
died on way home, near
Caspian sea

Fate unknown
Executed, 1941
Died in Siberia

Executed in Riga Central
prison, 1941

Executed in Riga Central
prison, 1940/41

Executed (mass grave at
Baltezers), 1941

Fate unknown
Died in Siberia

Executed in Riga Central
prison, 1941

Executed (mass grave at
Baltezers), 1941

Died in Siberia
Fate unknown

Fate unknown




