

Feldmanis, Jānis	Rāvas pag. Tīsu mājās	1941	43 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1940's-1950's
Feldmanis, Nikolajs	Rīgā	1941	45 yrs.	Vice-director electro-technic. factory	Presumed dead
Feldmanis, Voldemārs	Svītenes pag. Brēdīkos	1940	40 yrs.	Farmer	Executed in Jelgava, 1940
Fermus, Augusts	Litenes nometnē	1941	22 yrs.	Farming	Presumed killed at Litene 1941
Fichtenbergs, Juris	Kandavā	1941	26 yrs.	Lieutenant	Presumed dead in Siberia, 1940's
Finks, Eizēns	Rīgā, Raiņa bulv. 3-2	1941	56 yrs.	Photographer	Died in Riga after release
Fistuls, A.	Rīgā, Tērbatas ielā 1/3	1941		Jeweller	Released invalid 1944, died on way home, near Caspian sea
Fišers, Pēteris	Svītenes pag. Lielbērstelē	1940	43 yrs.	Farm worker	Fate unknown
Flamings, Adolfs	Rīgā, Ernestīnes ielā 31-5	1941	25 yrs.		Executed, 1941
Fogelis, Jānis	Augstrozes pag. Neikenos	late 40's	late 40's	Lumber yd. owner	Died in Siberia
Fogelmanis, Nikolajs		1941	56 yrs.	Colonel	Executed in Riga Central prison, 1941
Fogelmanis, Žanis	Ogres stacijā	1940	30 yrs.	Policeman	Executed in Riga Central prison, 1940/41
Franckevičs, Gedimins	Aglonā	1940	19 yrs.	High sch. stud.	Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Freibērgs, Elmārs	Rīgā	1940	46 yrs.	Gov't. employee	Fate unknown
Freibergs, Vladimirs	Saldus stacijā	1941	51 yrs.	RR Stationmaster	Died in Siberia
Freidenfelds, Krisjānis	Rīgā	1941	66 yrs.	Teacher	Executed in Riga Central prison, 1941
Freifelds, Nikolajs		1941			Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Freifelds, Vilis	Glūdas stacijā	1941	51 yrs.	RR Stationmaster	Died in Siberia
Freifelds, Margrieta	Glūdas stacijā	1941	40 yrs.		Fate unknown
Freifelds, Edīte	Glūdas stacijā	1941	10 yrs.	Child	Fate unknown